001 Digital Indicator Light ND3P-
ND3 Series
Digital Indicator Light
1. The purpose of use
2. Type Specification and Definitions
1.1 ND3 series of digital indicator lights convert the analog signal in the process control system
      into a digital display to indicate various parameters of the signal, measurement and
      monitoring in the system. The product can indicate, measure and monitor the current,

003 Digital Indicator Light ND3P-
5. Installation and operations
6. Ordering Information
5.1 Product installation introduction
5.2 Wiring and tightening torque selection
When ordering, please specify the model specifications, the color and quantity, such as: ND3-22A red 20pcs; ND3-22AVHz/S yellow 20pcs .
5.3 Wiring diagram
Sealing ring
Noumenon
Mounting panel thickness
1mm-6mm
Locking nut2
Tightening torque 1.8N·m
ND3-22V, ND3-22V/S wiring diagram ND 3-22T,ND 3-22T/S wiring diagram ND3-22A, ND3-22A/S, ND3-22AV/S,
ND3-22AV,ND3-22AVHz/S wiring diagram
1
Terminal tightening torque N.m Cable (hard)mm2 Cable (soft)mm2 Remark
1.Use hard or flexible cable for single
   wires connection